Status WTV- DTB-Jugend-
Rang Gesamtrang
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98
251
268
350
388
434
456
567
805
877
921
926
960
992

1032
1448
1851
2143
2271
2346
2346
2443
2518
2665
2741

146
231
342
1154

Name

Schonhaus
Rensing
Haus
Weishaupt
Majdandzic
Seitz

Moise
Felsner
Deubler
Wesselmann
Kopsieker
Mertgens
Paulus
Porsch

Thye
Schmidt
Timm
Ambrus
Wiesekopsieker
Onkelbach
Azadi
Scherer

Kutz
Lindermeir
Abraham-Zadeh

Ghetu
Carteputreda
Derepasko

Sultambekov

Stichtag: 30.09.2023

WESTFALISCHE RANGLISTE 2023

Junioren U16 Jg. 2007 - 2008
Anzahl Mindestsiege: 10

oder ein Rang auf der Aktivenrangliste

Vorname NAT  ID-Nr.
Max GER 10750467
Lasse GER 10750504
Julius GER 10750189
Leopold GER 10750139
Oliver GER 10819623
Julius GER 10819896
Patrick-Valentin  GER 10820142
Fabio GER 10819577
Jaron GER 10823481
Noah GER 10822076
Laurenz GER 10752487
Nick GER 10819534
Philipp GER 10765429
Béla GER 10752543
Iven Maximilian ~ GER 10819863
Janek GER 10819529
Matthis GER 10820992
Julius GER 10751388
Joshua GER 10762294
Felix GER 10758716
Kian Navid GER 10752504
Yannick Leon GER 10823534
Lenny Noel GER 10823414
Falco GER 10750001
Theo GER 10769252
Gabriel ROU 10767995
David Cristian ROU 10768083
Timofei 10772367
Nurassyl KAZ 10764907

VBD

WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV

WTV
WTV
WTV
WTV

Verein

TC Blau-WeiR Soest
TC GW Paderborn

TC Blau-WeiR Soest

1. TC Hiltrup
Oeynhausener TC

TC Griin-Weil} Bochum
TC Blau-WeiR Halle

TC Parkhaus Wanne-Eickel
TC Blau-WeiR Soest
Lembecker TV

TC Herford
Lidenscheider TV 1899
TC Rot-Weill Hagen
TC Blau-WeiR Soest
Dortmunder TK RW 98
TC Blau-WeiR Halle

1. TC Hiltrup
Lembecker TV

TC Hiddenhausen
Dortmunder TK RW 98
TC Stdpark Bochum
Dortmunder TK RW 98
TV 05 Neubeckum

TC Blau-WeiR Sundern
TC Iserlohn

Lembecker TV
Lembecker TV

MTA Tennis-Club Dorsten
TUS 09 Erkenschwick

Punkte

3061,0
1583,0
1512,0
1198,0
1129,0
1004,0
972,0
801,0
557,1
508,0
483,0
479,0
462,0
436,0
408,1
274,0
198,0
163,0
151,0
144,0
144,0
136,0
129,3
117,0
113,0

2370,5
1669,0
1215,0

362,7



